ROGERS WATER UTILITIES

Fire Hydrant Meter Application

Customer Name:

Billing Address:

Office Contact:

Phone:

Field Contact:

Phone:

Size of Fire Hydrant Meter:

Refundable Deposit:

Location of Fire Hydrant:

Fire Hydrant Number:

Meter Serial Number:

RWU Meter:

Private Meter:

Meter Set Date:

Start Meter Read:

Return Meter Date:

End Meter Read:

Total Days:

Water Usage:

Billing: Water Usage:
Daily Rental Fee:
Services Call Charges:

I have received a copy of the Rogers Water Utilities Fire Hydrant Meter Policy For Temporary Water Service and

understand provisions therein.

Signature:

Date:

Fire Hydrant Meter Rentals

Inside City

Deposit 1” Meter $  200.00
Deposit 2” Meter $  350.00
Deposit 3” Meter $  500.00
Rental Charge, per day $ 7.00
Meter Set/Service Charge (next-day service) $ 40.00
Same-Day Meter Set/Service Charge (additional) $ 40.00

L R e

$

Outside City
200.00

350.00
500.00
7.00
40.00
40.00

In addition, hydrant meter water usage is billed according to the current water rates.




