

Fire Hydrant Meter Application

Customer Name:	
Billing Address:	
Office Contact:	Phone:
Field Contact:	Phone:
Size of Fire Hydrant Meter:	Refundable Deposit:
Location of Fire Hydrant:	
Fire Hydrant Number:	Meter Serial Number:
RWU Meter:	Private Meter:
Meter Set Date:	Start Meter Read:
Return Meter Date:	End Meter Read:
Total Days:	Water Usage:
Billing: Water Usage: Daily Rental Fee: Services Call Charges: Total:	- - - -
I have received a copy of the Rogers Water Utilities understand provisions therein.	s Fire Hydrant Meter Policy For Temporary Water Service and
Signature:	Date:
Fire I	Hydrant Meter Rentals

	Inside City	Outside (City
Deposit 1" Meter	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	
Deposit 2" Meter	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	
Deposit 3" Meter	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	
Rental Charge, per day	\$ 7.00	\$ 7.00	
Meter Set/Service Charge (next-day service)	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	
Same-Day Meter Set/Service Charge (additional)	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	

In addition, hydrant meter water usage is billed according to the current water rates.